
THE BEST HOTEL DEALS FOR SPORTS TEAMS

CLUB SPONSOR

COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 4, 2023  8am-4pm   |   Bamford Park (3801 S Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL

33328)
All College Coaches are invited to attend

Florida United
U17 (2006)

Jeff Ayum
Coach

jeff.ayum@flunited.com

Sharolta Nonen
College Program Director
sharolta.nonen@flunited.com

#
00

C/O: 2024 GPA:4.0 Height: 5'8

GK

#
72

C/O: 2024 GPA:4.2 Height: 5’4

#
61

C/O: 2024 GPA:3.2 Height: 5’2

#
71

Isabella Mendez
lbellamendez@outlook.com

C/O: 2025 GPA: 4.4 Height: 5’3

CAM
CDM

#91

il.com

  C/O: 2024     GPA: 4.88   Height:  5'2"

CM

CAM
CF

#
76

C/O: 2024 GPA: 4.8 Height: 5'8

#

       Height: 5’9

GK

#
72

Sara Munoz
saramunoz0117@gmail.com

C/O: 2024 GPA:3.8 Height: 5'2

CAM
CDM

Hailey Rosinski
rosyucf@yahoo.com

Alia Saleh
maria.saleh1@icloud.com

Faith Espiritusanto
faithespiritusanto99@gmail.com

Sofia Giraldo 
sofia_giraldo1@icloud.com

Haylie Erasmus
hayhayeden@gmail.com

LW

RB

RB

96

C/O: 2024 GPA: 4.4   

Lily O'Neil
lily26oneil@gmail.com

Abbie Alvarado 
abbiealvarado28@gmail.com

C/O: 2025 GPA:3.7 Height: 5’2

50
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#
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#
81
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GPA:  Height: 

#
68

C/O:  GPA: Height: C/O:  GPA: Height: 

COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 4, 2023  8am-4pm   |   Bamford Park (3801 S Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL

33328)
All College Coaches are invited to attend

#

89

Alanys Cabrera
Maxnana0608@gmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA:3.5 Height: 5’2

ACM

#
81

Kaira Cruz
yokeli12@hotmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA:4.0 Height: 5’3

LW

#
73

C/O: 2025 GPA: 4.88 Height: 5’8

RB
CB

#
73

Julianna NelsonJulianna Nelson
Chrisnelson26@icloud.comChrisnelson26@icloud.com

C/O: 2025 GPA: 4.88 Height: 5’8

RB
CB

#56

Regan Riddle
Regan.riddle.soccer@gmail.com

C/O: 2024 GPA:3.8 Height:5'6"

CB

Jada Cabrera 
jada65cabrera@gmail.com

 
99

#64

Isabel Mutschler 
izzym51soccer@gmail.com

C/O: 2024 GPA:3.8 Height: 5’1

RB
LB

C/O: 2024 GPA: 4.0 Height: 5’4

Marissa Arellano
marissa.arellano@gmail.com

C/O:  GPA: Height:

C/O: 2027 GPA:4.2 Height:5'2"

# 
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